ARTICONA is Bechtle's own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for quality and reliability in everyday business.

## **ARTICONA Gigabit SFP-Modul MM**

Article number: 4859469

The ARTICONA SFP module with multimode supports data transfer rated on 1 Gb/s over distances of up to 550 m. Suitable for the ARTICONA Gigabit media converter with SFP slot.

## Spezifikationen:

Producttype	SFP-Module
Datatransferrate	1000 Mbit/s
Connectors	LC
Fibre Standard	Multi mode
Range	550 m
Wavelength	1310 nm





